

## Green Seal, Inc. Proudly Presents Certification to M.D. Stetson Co., Inc.

Green Seal, Inc. certifies that the following products comply with the Green Seal Standard for Floor-Care Products for Industrial and Institutional Use (GS-40) and are licensed to use the Green Seal Certification Mark:

EPS™ Environmentally Preferable Stripper
Product Central 118 EPS Environmentally Preferable Stripper
Universal Floor Finish

(specific package sizes listed in certification letter)

Certified this 2<sup>nd</sup> day of September, 2016.

Arthur B. Weissman, Ph.D., President & CEO